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WHERE AVAILABLE

Hot Foods
Available

We Accept
WIC & EBT

PLAY
LOTTERY &

INSTANT GAMES

Pay Utility 
Bills Here!

MONEY ORDERS & MONEY 
TRANSFER AVAILABLE

5%
SENIOR 
CITIZEN

DISCOUNT
EVERY 

WEDNESDAY
EXCLUDING SALE ITEMS

FREE DELIVERY!

2019October Sale Dates
 FRIDAY SAT SUN MON TUES WED THUR 
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

WHERE AVAILABLE • $50 MINIMUM

Florida's Natural 
Orange Juice or 
Grapefruit Juice
All Varieties • 52 oz

3 Day Sale ONLY! PRICES GOOD
FRIDAY 10/18 - SUNDAY 10/20 ONLY

$199

2For
$5

$299

$199

Eggland's Best 
Grade A Large Eggs
18 ct

Tropicana Twisters
All Varieties
59 oz

Domino Granulated 
Sugar
4 lb

Domino 
Golden Sugar
3.5 lb

Classico Pasta 
All Varieties • 24 oz or

Alfredo Sauce
All Varieties 
15 oz

2For
$10

Hunt's 
Ketchup
20 oz Squeeze

Libby's Vienna 
Sausage
All Varieties
4.6 oz

Dannon Yogurt
All Varieties
5.29-6 oz 
Excluding Greek 
and Non-Dairy

Entenmann's Loaf Cakes
All Varieties
11.5-14.5 oz

Ritz Crackers
All Varieties
8.8-13.7 oz

Kellogg's Large Size 
Cereal
Apple Jacks 14.7 oz, Corn Pops 
14.6 oz, Froot Loops 14.7 oz, 
Frosted Flakes 19.2 oz, Rice 
Krispies 18 oz or Special K 
16.9-18 oz

Mott's
Apple Juice
All Varieties
64 oz

5For
$5

$599

Turkey Hill 
Ice Cream
All Varieties • 48 oz
Excluding All Natural

$188
Ronzoni Pasta
All Varieties • 12-16 oz
Excludes Lasagna, Jumbo 
Shells or Manicotti

2For
$1

Jif Peanut Butter
All Varieties 
15.5-16 oz

$149

McCain Fries
All Varieties
12-32 oz

2For
$5

Mazola 
Oil
Canola Corn or 
Vegetable
96 oz

WITH AN ADDITIONAL 
$40 PURCHASE 

LIMIT 1 OFFER PER CUSTOMER
Additional Quantities Scan at $6.99

Kraft Macaroni 
& Cheese
Original Blue Box Only 
7.25 oz or Cups
1.9-2.39 oz

Wise Super 
Variety Pack
All Varieties
22 ct

4For
$5

5For
$3 2For

$5

3For
$5

5For
$5

2For
$5 $399

5For
$3

LIMIT 3 OFFERS
Additional Quantities

and from
10/21/19-10/24/19

Price is $1.99

LIMIT 3 OFFERS
Additional Quantities

and from
10/21/19-10/24/19

Price is $2.99

LIMIT 3 OFFERS
Additional Quantities

and from
10/21/19-10/24/19

Price is 99¢

LIMIT 3 OFFERS
Additional Quantities

and from
10/21/19-10/24/19

Price is $2.99

Fresh Beef
Top Round

London Broil

$299
Lb

Eastern

Red Delicious
Apples

88¢
Lb

@idealsupermarkets
@idealsupermarkets

Imported Fancy

Navel
Oranges

5For
$3

Fresh Bone-In
Center Cut

Pork Roast 
or Thick 
Chops

$188
Lb

www.idealfoodbaskets.com

Boar's Head®

Bologna

$599
Lb

Boar's Head®

Mild Swiss
Cheese

$699
Lb

Boar's Head®

Aloha
Sunshine® 

Turkey Breast

$799
Lb

Boar's Head®

Blazing
Buffalo®

Chicken Breast

$699
Lb

USA

Large
Pumpkins
$399

Ea

69¢
Ea

Mixed
Mini

Pumpkins

USA

Fancy
Eggplant

99¢
Lb

$169
Lb

Farm Fresh • Boneless
Chicken
Breast

 
      

NOW AVAILABLE ON INSTACART



Nutrament Drinks
All Varieties
12 oz

$199
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$199

4For
$5

99¢

2For
$5

$299

EVERYDAY
VALUE

Good 'til Thanksgiving!

$599

5For
$5

$359

$399

99¢

$259

$499

$299

$299

2For
$4

Wild Harvest 
Organic 
Mayonnaise
16 oz

Wild Harvest 
Organic Apple 
Cider Vinegar
32 oz

Wild Harvest Organic Semi 
Sweet Chocolate Chips
10 oz

Wild Harvest Organic 
Applesauce Pouches
All Varieties • 4 Pack • 12.8 oz

Wild Harvest Organic 
Baby Food Pouches
All Varieties
3.5 oz

Kind Healthy 
Grain Clusters
All Varieties
11 oz

Farmer's Market 
Organic Puree 
Sweet Potato 15 oz or 
Pumpkin 16 oz

Pacific Organic 
Bisque or Soup
All Varieties
17-17.6 oz

Chosen Foods 
Oil Spray
All Varieties 
4.7 oz

$299

$399

$299

$299

Califia Almond 
Milk
All Varieties
48 oz

Coffee-Mate 
Creamers
All Varieties
32 oz

Stonyfield Organic Yogurt
All Varieties • 32 oz or 

Yo Baby Yogurt 
All Varieties • 6 Pack • 24 oz

Tropicana 
Probiotic Juices
All Varieties
32 oz

2For
$3

3For
$5

$199

10For
$6

2For
$3

$799

Bounty Napkins
100 ct

Essential Everyday 
Aluminum Foil
25 sf

Friskies Canned 
Cat Food
All Varieties • 5.5 oz

Soft Paw 
Cat Litter
Unscented
10 lb

Beneful Dog Food
All Varieties
10 oz

Chap Stick Single 
Stick Lip Care
All Varieties
.15-.2 oz

Ricola Throat Drops
All Varieties
19-24 ct

3For
$5

2For
$4

$259

2For
$5

Organic Valley 
Milk
All Varieties
64 oz

$499

Post Honey Bunches 
of Oats Cereal
Honey Roasted or with Almonds 
23 oz or Raising Bran 25 oz

Dannon Greek 
Yogurt
Oikos or Light & Fit
5.3 oz

Pompeian Extra 
Virgin Olive Oil
16 oz

Pam Cooking Spray 
or Non Stick Spray
All Varieties
5-6 oz

Sweet Baby Ray's BBQ 
Sauce or Marinade
All Varieties
16-18 oz

Gulden's Mustard
Spicy Brown or Dijon
12 oz

Hunts Pasta, Tomatoes 
or Tomato Sauce
All Varieties
14.5-24 oz

Jell-O Gelatin 
or Pudding
All Varieties • .6-6 oz

King Arthur 
Flour
All Varieties
5 lb

Swanson Broth or 
Cooking Stock
All Varieties • 32 oz 
Excludes Organic

Domino Confection 
or Brown Sugar
1 lb

Dunkin' Donuts Ground Coffee 
All Varieties • 10-12 oz or 

KCup Coffee
All Varieties • 10 Pack • 3.52-3.7 oz

Heinz Gravy
All Varieties
12 oz

Nestle Baking 
Morsels
All Varieties
10-12 oz

2For
$5

Lipton Pure 
Leaf Teas
All Varieties • 59 oz

4For
$3

YoCrunch Yogurt
All Varieties
6 oz

Dole Blended 
Juice
All Varieties
59 oz

Pillsbury Grands Biscuits
All Varieties
8 ct • 16.3 oz

$199$299 $199

Final Touch Fabric 
Softener
All Varieties
72 oz

Palmolive 
Dish Liquid
All Varieties
32.5 oz

Ajax Laundry 
Detergent
All Varieties
60 oz

Suave Essentials 
Shampoo or 
Conditioner
All Varieties • 15 oz

3For
$5

89¢

4For
$5

Angie's Boom 
Chicka Pop
All Varieties 
4.5-7 oz

$299

Sargento Classic 
Shredded Cheese
All Varieties
5-8 oz

2For
$4

5For
$5 $199

Kool-Aid Burst
All Varieties 
6 Pack • 40.5 oz

Mott's 
Applesauce
All Varieties
23-24 oz

Swiss Miss Simply or 
Indulgent Hot Cocoa
All Varieties
6.8-11.04 oz

$699

Cottonelle Bath Tissue
6 Mega Roll or 12 Rolls 

Viva Paper Towels
6 Big Rolls

$499

2For
$7

$199

$499

2For
$5

99¢

2For
$4

5For
$5

Rico Rice
White
50 lb

4C Bread 

Crumbs
All Varieties
13-24 oz

Chef Boyardee 
Pasta
All Varieties 
Canned 14.5-15 oz or 
Microwave Cups
7.25-7.5 oz

$199

Bumble Bee Chunk 
White Tuna
In Water or Oil
5 oz

Campbell's 
Chicken Noodle 
or Tomato Soup
10.75 oz

Cabot Cheese
All Varieties
8 oz Bar

Blue Bonnet 
Margarine
1 lb Quarters

Essential Everyday 
Cream Cheese
All Varieties
8 oz Tub

Borden Cheese 
Singles
All Varieties
12 oz

Kozy Shack Rice 
Pudding
All Varieties
6 Pack • 24 oz

Crest Toothpaste
Baking Soda with Peroxide Whitening, 
Cavity Protection or Tartar Control • 4.6 oz

Glad Tall 
Kitchen Bags
All Varieties
34-80 ct

$199

$2199 2For
$3 5For

$5

5For
$5

$219

2For
$5

99¢

6For
$10

50 lbs

NEW
LOOK!

$399

Lactaid Milk
All Varieties
64 oz
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4For
$5           

$299

$799

$399

99¢ 5For
$52For

$3

$349

Canada Dry, Sunkist, 7-Up, A&W 
or Squirt 12 Pack • 12 oz Cans

Canada Dry, Sunkist or 7-Up 
8 Pack • 12 oz Bottles

Nilla Wafers
All Varieties
11 oz

Pepperidge Farm 
Goldfish Carton
All Varieties
30-34 oz

Goya Malta
12 Pack 
12 oz Bottles

Jamaican Choice 
Brown Sugar
56 oz

Jamaican Choice 
Crackers
Water or Classic • 10.6 oz

Caribbean Rhythms 
Butter Beans
14.1 oz

Caribbean Rhythms 
Coconut Milk
13.5 oz

Rico Rice
White or  
Parboiled
5 lb

Café Bustelo
6 oz Brick

Knorr Chicken Bouillon
All Varieties
24 ct • 9.3 oz

Goya Sazón
Econo Pak 
3.52 oz

$499

2For
$5

$6992For
$6

2For
$6

2For
$4

2For
$4

Bagel Bites
All Varieties
9 ct • 7 oz

Stouffer's French 
Bread Pizza
All Varieties
10.37-12.5 oz

Banquet Pot Pies
All Varieties
7 oz

Goya Green 
Pigeon Peas
Gandules
48 oz

Goya Large Discos 
Para Empanadas
White or Yellow
20 oz

Gorton's Fish 
Fillets or Sticks
All Varieties
11-11.4 oz

Pillsbury Toaster Strudel
All Varieties
11.5-11.7 oz

Turkey Hill Novelties
Selected Varieties
18.4-24 oz

Skinny Cow 
Novelties
All Varieties
4-6 ct

Celeste Pizza 
For One
All Varieties
4.4-5.9 oz

$799

$999

Induveca 
Cooked Salami 
or Campesino 
Salami
16 oz

$499

Great American 
Beef Burgers
6 ct or 8 ct
2 lb

Oscar Mayer 
Sliced Ham
All Varieties
6 oz

2For
$5

$299

$249

$1599

Stahl-Mayer 
Franks
Chicken, Turkey or 
Hot Dog • 12 oz

Stahl-Meyer Beef
Franks
12 oz

$299

Cookin' Good 
Chicken Wingettes
5 lb BagEVERYDAY

VALUE
Good 'til Thanksgiving!

American Classic 
Pound Cake 
Plain, Marble or Lemon
10 oz

Banquet Brown 'N 
Serve Sausage
All Varieties • Links or Patties 
6.4 oz
Excludes Beef

Hampton Farms 
Roasted Peanuts 
Salted or Unsalted
10 oz

Nabisco Single 
Serve Tray Packs
All Varieties
8.76-28.8 oz

Blue Moon
6 Pack Bottles
12 oz

Budweiser or Bud Light
12 Pack Cans or Bottles
12 oz

Heineken
12 Pack Bottles 
12 oz

Weight Watchers 
Smart Ones Entrees
All Varieties
4.4-10.5 oz

2For
$7 3For

$12
Red Stripe
6 Pack Bottles
12 oz

Sabrett 
Beef Franks
All Varieties 
12-14 oz

$399

Oscar Mayer 
Funpack Lunchables 
with 100% Juice
All Varieties
8.9-10.7 oz

Butterball Turkey Bacon
Thin & Crispy or 
Lower Sodium
6 oz

2For
$3

Johnsonville 
Breakfast Sausage
Original or Vermont
12 oz

$499

Hostess Multipacks 
Snacks
All Varieties
8-15.66 oz

Ideal Split Top 
Wheat Bread
20 oz

Act II Microwave 
Popcorn
All Varieties
3 Pack • 8.25 oz

$499

Vita Coco 
Coconut Water 
All Varieties
1 Liter

Coca-Cola, Sprite, Seagram's 
or Fanta 10 Pack • 7.5 oz Cans

Coca-Cola or Sprite
8 Pack • 12 oz Bottles

Fanta, Fuze or Seagram's
2 Liter

Coca-Cola or Sprite 
1.25 Liter

2For
$4

5For
$5

Aidells Chicken 
Sausage or Meatballs
All Varieties
8-12 oz
Breakfast Included

$799 2For
$5

99¢ $499

Bar S Hardwood 
Smoked Bacon
16 oz

$349

Healthy Ones Sliced 
Lunch Meat
All Varieties
7-9 oz

2For
$5

2For
$7

$1099

2For
$3

$299

Arnold Bread
Stone Ground 100% Whole 
Wheat 16 oz or Brick Oven 
White Bread 20 oz

Lay's Potato Chips
All Varieties • 5-8 oz
Excludes Kettle Chips

Cheetos 
All Varieties 
8-12 oz

Pepsi, Schweppes, 
Mountain Dew, Mist 
Twist, Crush, Brisk or 
Hawaiian Punch
2 Liter

Snapple 
6 Pack • 16 oz Bottles
Snapple Straight-Up Tea
6 Pack • 16 oz Bottles

Your
Choice

Pepsi, Schweppes or Crush
6 Pack • 7.5 oz Mini Cans

Bubly 
8 Pack • 12 oz Cans

Goya Beans
Black, Chick Peas, Red, Kidney, 
Pink, Roman, Pinto or Blackeye
29 oz

TGI Friday's 
Appetizer's
All Varieties
8-11 oz

Stouffer's 
Entrees
All Varieties
8.875-12.75 oz Essential Everyday 

Garlic Bread
16 oz, Texas Toast 11.25 oz 
or Breadsticks 10.5 oz

Martinelli's 
Sparkling Cider
All Varieties 
25.4 oz 
Excludes Organic

Fun Size Candy
Snicker's, Twix, Milky Way or 
3 Musketeers 10.48-10.83 oz or 
BabyRuth 10.2 oz, Butterfinger 10.2 oz, 
Crunch 10 oz or 100 Grand 10 oz

Kellogg's Fruit  
Flavored Snacks
All Varieties • 8 oz or

Rice Krispies Treats
All Varieties • 5.64-6.2 oz

Culinary Circle Pizza
All Varieties 
12.01-33.5 oz

Snicker's, M&M's or 
Twix Ice Cream 
Cones or Bars
All Varieties 
6 ct • 9.78-24 oz

SeaPak Shrimp
Jumbo Butterfly 9 oz 
or Popcorn 18 oz

Carr's Crackers
All Varieties 
4.25-7 oz

2For
$5 2For

$3 2For
$5

2For
$9

$199

6 oz Rico Rice
Medium Grain

5 lb

$299

2For
$5

$899

$179

$399

2For
$5 3For

$5

4For
$5

99¢

2For
$4

$179

$3993For
$4

Essential Everyday Vegetables
Peas & Carrots, Mixed Veg, Mixed Stew Veg, Crinkle 
Cut Carrot, Cut Green Beans, French Style Green Beans, 
Whole Green Peas, Whole Kernel Corn, Green Peas 
Steam, Green Beans Steamable, Corn Whole Steam, 
Mixed Veg Steam • 12-16 oz

Sabrett 
Sauerkraut

16 oz

$199

Kinder Chocolate 
Surprise Egg
3 Pack

2For
$3$1099 2For

$3

3For
$5

Stock Up For
Halloween!

2For
$7

2For
$5

$499

$399

$599

2For
$6



Shady Brook
85% Lean

Ground
Turkey

3 lb

$899
Ea

FAMILY
PACK!

89¢
Lb

USA
Russet or Red
Potatoes
Loose

Perdue • Grade A

Chicken 
Drumsticks

$129
Lb
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2For
$4

$399
Ea

Green Giant
Yellow Onions
3 lb Bag

Imported
Mandarins
2 lb Bag

Fresh

Beef Shank
Great For Soup

$349
Lb

King's Hawaiian

Rolls
Original, Savory Butter
or Honey Wheat
12 oz

Fresh
American
Veal Breast

Ocean Spray
Cranberries

12 oz

$199
Ea

Land O Lakes

American
Cheese
White or Yellow

$499
Lb

Signature

Honey
Turkey
Breast

$599
Lb

$399
Ea

Royal Baking
Cookies
All Varieties
16 oz

$299
Lb

$499
Ea

$799
Lb

Swordfish
Steaks
Previously Frozen

USA
Blueberries
6 oz

$299
Ea

USA
Green
Cabbage

59¢
Lb

Bolthouse Farms
Fresh
Juices
All Varieties • 15.2 oz
Excludes Protein

79¢
Lb

Imported Organic
Bananas

Beef

Pepper
Steak

$599
Lb

Fresh Express
Tender Leaves
All Varieties 
5-6 oz Blue Bag

2For
$5

2For
$5

$199
Lb

USA Organic
Bartlett
Pears

$399
Ea

Yucatan
Guacamole
Mild, Authentic
or Spicy • 16 oz

Gourmet 
Crab
Cakes

$299
Ea

Freeds
Mini Cupcakes
Vanilla or Chocolate
12 ct • 10 oz

Carando Abruzzese
Italian
Meatballs
16 oz

$399
Ea

Springer Mountain Farms 
All Natural Boneless
Chicken Thighs

$269
Lb

2For
$3

Wild Harvest Organic
Baby
Carrots
1 lbs

Russer

Pear
Shaped
Ham

$599
Lb

$799
Lb

Father's Table
Cheese Cake
NY Style or Sampler
12 oz

$399
Ea

Party
Savings

Beef

Top Round 
for

Bracciole

$499
Lb

Fresh Thin Sliced 
Bone-In

Center Cut
Pork Chops

$299
Lb

Fresh Bone-In

Country 
Style Pork 

Ribs

$249
Lb

Smithfield
Smoked Bone-In
Pork Chops
16 oz

$599
Ea

Great American Seafood
Cooked
White Shrimp
71/90 ct • 1 lb Bag

$699
Ea

Great American Seafood
Extra Jumbo
Raw Shrimp
16/20 ct • 16 oz Bag

799
Ea

Great American Seafood
Wild Caught
Flounder Fillets
1 lb Bag

$499
Ea

499
Ea

Great American Seafood
Wild Caught

Pacific Cod Fillets
1 lb Bag

Yankee Trader
Crab or Lobster
Cakes
6 oz

299
Ea

$159
Lb

Washington State
Pears
Anjou, Red,
Bartlett or Bosc

$299
Ea

Eastern
Gala
Apples
3 lb Bag

Mexico
Peppers
Red, Yellow 
or Orange

$299
Lb

$129
Lb

USA
Green
Beans
Bulk

69¢
Lb

USA
Fall Squash
Acorn, Butternut, 
Spaghetti or Buttercup

$599
Ea

Earthbound Farms Organic
Salad Mixes
All Varieties
16 oz

$299
Lb

$199
Ea

Grilled
Lemon Chicken 
Cutlets

Dawn's
Brownies
All Varieties • 14-15 oz

Homestyle
Egg Potato
Salad

$299
Lb

Homestyle
Bowtie Pasta
Salad

Fresh
Atlantic Salmon 
Fillets
Farm Raised

$999
Lb

$499
Ea

Or Build 
Your 

Own!

Where Available
See Store For Details and 

to Place Your Orders!

Buffalo or BBQ 
Chicken Wings 
Platter
Serves 12-14 Guests

American or 
Italian Style 
Heroes
3 ft or 6 ft

Super Deli 
Platter
Serves 12-14 Guests

Cubed Cheese 
Platter
Serves 12-14 Guests

Bounty of Fruit 
Platter
Serves 12-14 Guests

175-35 Hillside Ave.
Jamaica, NY 11432 

718-523-1770
Hours: Monday-Saturday 7AM-10PM
Sunday 8AM-9PM • FREE PARKING

169-85 137th Rochdale Village
Jamaica, NY 11434 

718-276-4100
Hours: Monday-Saturday 7AM-10PM
Sunday 8AM-9PM • FREE PARKING

1635 Lexington Ave. 
New York, NY 10029

212-410-6733
(Located Between 103rd & 104th Street)

Hours: Monday-Saturday 7AM-10PM
Sunday 8AM-10PM

142-36 Foch Blvd.
Jamaica, NY 11436

 718-529-8040
Hours: Monday-Saturday 7AM-10PM
Sunday 8AM-10PM • FREE PARKING

89-30 Sutphin Blvd.
Jamaica, NY 11435

718-523-8200
Hours: Monday-Sunday 7AM-10PM

148-40 Hillside Ave.
Jamaica, NY 11435

718-297-5700
Hours: Monday-Saturday 7AM-10PM

Sunday 7AM-9PM

1871 Rockaway Parkway
(Between Ave. N & Ave. M)

Brooklyn, NY 11236
 718-531-0205

99-30 Corona Ave.
Corona, NY 11368
 718-271-5854

Hours: Monday-Saturday 7AM-11PM
Sunday 8AM-11PM • FREE PARKING

108-02 Otis Ave.
Corona, NY 11368
 718-271-8600

Hours: Monday-Saturday 7AM-11PM
Sunday 8AM-10PM


